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FOR ASSOCIATE JUDGE OF THE SIXTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT OF

Democratic Party \
Sherman Philip Bowers,
Frederick, Maryland
*Robert E. Clapp,
Frederick, Maryland
Leslie N. Coblentz
Frederick, Maryland
H. Kieffer DeLauter,
Frederick, Maryland
Manuel M. Weinberg,
Frederick, Maryland
Counties

Frederick ............
Montgomery ........

Bowers

1,704
1,064

MARYLAND

Clapp Coblentz DeLauter Weinberg

1,489
2,390

811
814

1,067
1,292

785
754

Totals.......cccoveernnn.

2,768

3,879

1,625

2,359

1,539

FOR CHIEF JUDGE OF THE SEVENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

Democratic Party

Ogle Marbury,
Laurel, Maryland
(No Contest)
Counties:
Calvert

Charles

St. Mary’s
Prince George’s

FOR ASSOCIATE JUDGE OF THE SEVENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

Democratic Party
John B. Gray,

Two to be elected

Prinece Frederick, Maryland

Charles C. Marbury,
Melwood, Maryland
{No Contest)
Counties:

Calvert

Charles

St. Mary’s

Prince George’s

JUDGE OF THE COURT OF APPEALS

Democratic Party
Carroll T. Bond,

8507 North Charles Street,

Baltimore

Republican Party

Carroll T. Bond,
3507 North Charles Street,

Baltimore

(No Contest)




