FOR ASSOCIATE JUDGE OF THE SIXTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT OF MARYLAND

Democratic Party Sherman Philip Bow Frederick, Maryland					
*Robert E. Clapp, Frederick, Maryland					
Leslie N. Coblentz Frederick, Maryland					
H. Kieffer DeLauter Frederick, Maryland					
Manuel M. Weinber Frederick, Maryland					
Counties	Bowers	Clapp	Coblentz	DeLauter	Weinberg
Frederick	1,704	1,489	811	1,067	$78\bar{5}$
Montgomery	1,064	2,390	814	1,292	754
Totals	2,768	3,879	1,625	2,359	1,539

FOR CHIEF JUDGE OF THE SEVENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

Democratic Party
Ogle Marbury,
Laurel, Maryland
(No Contest)
Counties:
Calvert
Charles
St. Mary's
Prince George's

FOR ASSOCIATE JUDGE OF THE SEVENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT Two to be elected

Democratic Party

John B. Gray,
Prince Frederick, Maryland
Charles C. Marbury,
Melwood, Maryland
(No Contest)
Counties:
Calvert
Charles
St. Mary's
Prince George's

JUDGE OF THE COURT OF APPEALS

Democratic Party Carroll T. Bond, 3507 North Charles Street, Baltimore Republican Party
Carroll T. Bond,
3507 North Charles Street,
Baltimore
(No Contest)